Month & Date  Donation in Dollar Donation in L.L Invoice Date Reason Amountin L.L.

28-Dec 390 $ * 7400 2,886,000 yes 2-Jan Medicine 1,251,162
20-Jan 750,000 yes 15-Jan Medicine 86,000
23-Jan 600,000 no 19-Jan covered the market depts for two families 1,000,000
27-Jan 7,000,000 Yes 25-Jan Medicine 172,655

27-Jan 250,000 yes 28-Jan Eye Surgery

1-Feb 7,300,000 yes 3-Feb Medicine 109,500

12-Feb 1,000,000 no 4-Feb Money Donation
24-Feb 200,000 yes 12-Feb Medicine 527,866
yes 17-Feb Medicine 347,000

13-Mar 299* 12650 3,782,000 yes 3-Mar Medicine 272,507
15-Mar 200,000 yes 9-Mar Medicine 642,685
26-Mar 350,000 yes 9-Mar Medicine 213,289
29-Mar yes 9-Mar Medicine 396,909

yes 12-Mar Home rent _

yes 16-Mar Medicine 149,904

Yes 22-Mar Medicine 682,304

yes 26-Mar Food Supplies _



12-Apr

24-Apr

12-May

16-May

8-Jun

9-Jun

100$ * 12280

300* 16200

9409% * 15150

1,000,000

1,228,000

1,000,000

4,860,000

14,241,000

389,000

30-Mar

2-Apr
7-Apr
16-Apr
17-Apr

27-Apr

6-May
8-May
12-May
22-May
22-May

27-May

9-Jun
9-Jun
9-Jun
14-Jun
15-Jun
15-Jun

17-Jun

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Food Supplies

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

128,250

60,825

256,549
14,263
86,045

110,305

200,057

76,096

519,217

115,727

136,914

1,912,659

80,581
651,906
138,219
332,526

12,000

58,091



July
13-Jul
15-Jul

16-Jul

500% * 20200

100% * 21300

14,630,000

10,100,000

300,000

2,130,000

yes
yes
yes
Yes
Yes
yes
yes
yes
Yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

17-Jun

17-Jun

17-Jun

17-Jun

17-Jun

17-Jun

17-Jun

17-Jun

17-Jun

25-Jun

28-Jun

17-Jun

1-Jul

5-Jul

9-Jul

11-Jul

12-Jul

12-Jul

12-Jul

13-Jul

16-Jul

21-Jul

22-Jul

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

99,318
77,000
791,748
126,383
282,994
275,368
213,289
732,487
571,223
349,490
294,245

343,287

7,342,814

264,699
308,840
15,078
7,110,000
112,055
38,586
26,000
17,819
51,304
43,000

12,000



August
12-Aug
23-Aug
27-Aug

27-Aug

12,530,000

300% * 19000 5,700,000

1,000,000

200% * 19100 3,820,000
200,000

yes
no
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

22-Jul
22-Jul
23-Jul
23-Jul
24-Jul
25-Jul
29-Jul
29-Jul

30-Jul

3-Aug
4-Aug
6-Aug
7-Aug
9-Aug
9-Aug
9-Aug
10-Aug
12-Aug
13-Aug
13-Aug
16-Aug
17-Aug

18-Aug

Medicine
Donation for a surgery
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Food Supplies
Medicine

Medicine

Medicine
Medicine
Home rent
Medicine
Food Supplies
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine

Medicine

66,860
5,103
1,767

28,057

3,090,000

276,654

147,943

18,144,765

144,155
41,358

129,028
[0
107,643
166,997
326,879
229,498
61,124
141,841
226,687
140,646

24,791



September

11-Sep

1005* 15

10,720,000

15,075,000

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
YES

yes

19-Aug
21-Aug
23-Aug
23-Aug
23-Aug
23-Aug
24-Aug
28-Aug
28-Aug
28-Aug

31-Aug

2-Sep
4-Sep
7-Sep
9-Sep
9-Sep
14-Sep
15-Sep
20-Sep
21-Sep
23-Sep
24-Sep

25-Sep

Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine

Medicine

Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Surgery
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Airport custom

Food Suplies

203,006
118,000
85,899
82,716
168,573
24,791
79,685
19,651
165,144
29,027

322,927

9,560,066

580,155
34,744
161,034
45,000
364,136
11,340,000
200,048
548,304
502,033
142,838

760,000



15-Oct
18-Oct

22-Oct

685* 20000

300,000

13,700,000

450,000

yes
yes
no
no

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
no

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep

30-Sep

2-Oct

4-Oct
10-Oct
14-Oct
15-Oct
18-Oct
22-Oct
22-Oct
25-Oct
26-Oct

26-Oct

Airport custom
Airport custom
Airport / transportation
Airport custom / service

Medicine

259,460

Medicine
Medicine
Surgery
Medicine
Surgery
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Food Suplies

Food Suplies

318,086

187,732

564,685

86,718

109,458

134,448

83,073




8-Nov

12-Nov

14-Dec

400* 20750

480% * 27400

8,300,000

350,000

13,152,000

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
no
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
No
yes

yes

yes

6-Nov

7-Nov

8-Nov

8-Nov

9-Nov

11-Nov

12-Nov

15-Nov

16-Nov

16-Nov

16-Nov

17-Nov

22-Nov

23-Nov

25-Nov

29-Nov

29-Nov

2-Dec

Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Phone charge
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Fuel / Mazout
Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

523,554

343,287
154,690
202,972
38,102
19,226

L

1,615,980

208,234
117,288
223,134
791,000
407,064
422,026

[ oo
133,892

290,944

445,241



14-Dec

20-Dec

280,000

200,000

13,632,000

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

14-Dec

14-Dec

14-Dec

21-Dec

22-Dec

23-Dec

24-Dec

24-Dec

28-Dec

28-Dec

28-Dec

30-Dec

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Duvet ( Bed Cover))

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Duvet (Bed Cover)

Phone Charge

covered the market

1,056,392
491,707
564,685

62,612

6,147,200

1,318,877
443,276

78,675
725,685
2,700,000
1,941,268

390,999

16,366,617

52,034,636
2,700,000
600,000
200,000
16,910,000
1,000,000

37,631,481



1,800,000
7,300,000

2,247,000

Total 122,423,117



